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Date Reported

L20041368

L20041369

L20041370

L20041371

L20041372

L20041373

L20041374

L20041375

L20041376

L20041377

L20041378

L20041379

L20041380

L20041381

L20041382

L20041383

L20041384

L20041385

L20041386

9/9/2020 6:27:56AM

17XX W 24TH ST
9/9/2020 6:33:44AM

12XX VERMONT ST
9/9/2020 7:03:58AM

16XX EDGEHILL RD
9/9/2020 7:38:50AM

10XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 7:51:13AM

16XX LINDENWOOD LN

9/9/2020 7:59:35AM

1XX N MICHIGAN ST
9/9/2020 8:07:01AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/9/2020 8:10:12AM

12XX BILTMORE DR
9/9/2020 8:13:19AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/9/2020 8:37:21AM

9XX IOWA ST
9/9/2020 8:37:41AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/9/2020 9:07:22AM

32XX PETERSON RD
9/9/2020 9:17:20AM

7XX ARIZONA ST
9/9/2020 9:32:20AM

ADDRESS REDACTED
9/9/2020 9:42:14AM

11XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 9:25:15AM

24XX MELROSE LN
9/9/2020 9:46:10AM

13XX TENNESSEE ST
9/9/2020 10:07:16AM

Lawrence Police Department

24 Hours of Calls
9/9/2020 06:00 - 9/10/2020 06:00

Nature
ADULT WELFARE CHECK

NUISANCE COMPLAINT

PARKING VIOLATION

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

WARRANT SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY W/ WEAP IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
MEDICAL

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
ALARM-INTRUSION

DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED
MEDICAL

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS
TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER
REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/9/2020 10:17:13AM AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

WAKARUSA DR & CLINTON PKWY

Report
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9XX NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

Nature
ANIMAL AT LARGE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

911 HANG UP

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

RUNAWAY

THEFT REPORT

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL AT LARGE

FIRE CALL LAW ENFORCEMENT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

16XX GEORGE WILLIAMS WAY

5XX CONGRESSIONAL DR

Incident # Date Reported
L20041387  9/9/2020 10:23:22AM
13XX W 24TH ST
L20041388  9/9/2020 10:28:56AM
1XXE 11TH ST
L20041389  9/9/2020 10:33:18AM
48XX W 24TH ST
L20041390  9/9/2020 10:32:49AM
13XX E 16TH ST
L20041391 9/9/2020 10:47:05AM
3XX MISSOURI ST
L20041392  9/9/2020 10:53:03AM
19XX NAISMITH DR
L20041393  9/9/2020 10:55:34AM
7XX NEW JERSEY ST
L20041394  9/9/2020 10:55:14AM
L20041395  9/9/2020 10:45:33AM
14XX W 2ND ST
L20041396  9/9/2020 11:04:00AM
15XX SIGMA NU PL
L20041397  9/9/2020 11:08:05AM
ADDRESS REDACTED
L20041398  9/9/2020 11:24:50AM
7XX MONTEREY WAY
L20041399  9/9/2020 11:29:01AM
L20041400  9/9/2020 11:35:12AM
L20041401 9/9/2020 11:37:08AM
23XX IOWA ST
L20041402  9/9/2020 11:43:17AM
10XX N 3RD ST
L20041403  9/9/2020 11:16:12AM
7XX NEW JERSEY ST
L20041404  9/9/2020 11:49:02AM
8XX MAINE ST
L20041405  9/9/2020 11:53:22AM
24XX MELROSE LN
L20041406  9/9/2020 12:10:52PM
ADDRESS REDACTED
L20041407  9/9/2020 12:41:24PM
8XX W 25TH ST
L20041408  9/9/2020 12:52:56PM
6XX WAKARUSA DR
L20041409  9/9/2020 1:04:15PM

24XX BROOKSIDE DR

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL AT LARGE

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

ANIMAL-CAUGHT
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041410

L20041411

L20041412

L20041413

L20041414

L20041415

L20041416

L20041417

L20041418

L20041419

L20041420

L20041421

L20041422

L20041423

L20041424

L20041425

L20041426

L20041427

L20041428

L20041429

L20041430

L20041431

L20041432

9/9/2020 1:06:00PM

16XX EDGEHILL RD
9/9/2020 1:04:46PM

24XX'W 24TH TER
9/9/2020 1:12:27PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/9/2020 1:16:55PM

48XX BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/9/2020 1:29:48PM

11XX OHIO ST
9/9/2020 1:43:50PM

Nature
PARKING VIOLATION

ANIMAL AT LARGE

DOMESTIC BATTERY IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

TRAFFIC STOP

CHELSEA PL & BOB BILLINGS PKWY

9/9/2020 1:18:40PM

25XX W 31ST ST
9/9/2020 1:59:15PM

41XX OVERLAND DR
9/9/2020 1:59:01PM

24XX'W 24TH TER
9/9/2020 2:10:14PM

9XX MONTEREY WAY

9/9/2020 2:22:41PM

9XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 1:40:13PM

21XX ATCHISON AVE
9/9/2020 2:23:19PM

18XX ATHERTON CT
9/9/2020 1:26:53PM

54XX ROCK CHALK DR

9/9/2020 2:15:20PM

6XX INDIANA ST
9/9/2020 2:23:23PM

13XX TENNESSEE ST

9/9/2020 3:13:54PM

13XX VALLEY LN
9/9/2020 3:23:45PM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ANIMAL-CAUGHT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

FORGERY REPORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ANIMAL-BARKING DOG COMPLAINT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ESCORT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

SUICIDE THREAT

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

14XX STONE MEADOWS DR

9/9/2020 3:24:42PM

6XX VERMONT ST
9/9/2020 3:36:17PM

40XX W 26TH TER
9/9/2020 3:40:16PM

41XX' W 24TH PL
9/9/2020 3:42:32PM

IXXE11TH ST
9/9/2020 3:54:00PM

10XX W 23RD ST

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING VIOLATION

DRUNK/RECKLESS DRIVER

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

THEFT JUST OCCURED
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9XX RHODE ISLAND ST

26XX WINTERBROOK DR

18XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

Incident # Date Reported
L20041433  9/9/2020 4:13:11PM
11IXX W 9TH ST
L20041434  9/9/2020 4:37:16PM
19XX HILLVIEW RD
L20041435  9/9/2020 4:46:12PM
16XX DELAWARE ST
L20041436  9/9/2020 4:50:03PM
32XX IOWA ST
L20041437  9/9/2020 4:51:34PM
W 25TH ST & IOWA ST
L20041438  9/9/2020 5:11:34PM
13XX VALLEY LN
L20041439  9/9/2020 5:16:34PM
ADDRESS REDACTED
L20041440  9/9/2020 5:28:32PM
8XX E 11TH ST
L20041441 9/9/2020 5:29:38PM
23XX RIDGE CT
L20041442  9/9/2020 5:37:17PM
L20041443  9/9/2020 5:40:17PM
9XX ALABAMA ST
L20041444  9/9/2020 6:07:38PM
23XX WAKARUSA DR
L20041445  9/9/2020 6:13:20PM
L20041446  9/9/2020 5:38:37PM
TXXW 27TH ST
L20041447  9/9/2020 6:17:44PM
25XX IOWA ST
L20041448  9/9/2020 6:17:48PM
18XX ATHERTON CT
L20041449  9/9/2020 6:30:18PM
3XX MAINE ST
L20041450  9/9/2020 6:30:40PM
10XX WELLINGTON RD
L20041451 9/9/2020 6:43:21PM
8XX KASOLD DR
L20041452  9/9/2020 6:57:53PM
25XX W 9TH ST
L20041453  9/9/2020 6:58:31PM
4XX N 2ND ST
L20041454  9/9/2020 7:00:29PM
L20041455  9/9/2020 7:02:08PM

WAKARUSA DR & W 6TH ST

Nature
TRAFFIC STOP

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

PARKING VIOLATION

SUICIDE THREAT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE IN PROGRESS

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

ANIMAL AT LARGE

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

THREAT - CRIMINAL

ANIMAL AT LARGE

CIVIL STANDBY/PRESERVE THE PEA

ANIMAL-INVESTIGATION

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

PARKING VIOLATION

ANIMAL AT LARGE

THEFT JUST OCCURED

ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION

Report

Page 4 of 7


http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041433
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041434
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041435
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041436
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041437
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041438
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041439
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041440
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041441
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041442
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041443
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041444
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041445
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041446
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041447
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041448
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041449
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041450
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041451
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041452
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041453
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041454
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041455

Incident #

Date Reported

L20041456

L20041457

L20041458

L20041459

L20041460

L20041461

L20041462

L20041463

L20041464

L20041465

L20041466

L20041467

L20041468

L20041469

L20041470

L20041471

L20041472

L20041473

L20041474

L20041475

L20041476

L20041477

L20041478

9/9/2020 7:04:39PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/9/2020 7:16:13PM

Nature
DOMESTIC BATTERY JUST OCCURRED

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ROCKLEDGE RD & W 9TH ST

9/9/2020 7:37:31PM

46XX CLINTON PKWY

9/9/2020 7:41:51PM

19XX HASKELL AVE
9/9/2020 7:48:01PM

N 2ND ST & LYON ST
9/9/2020 7:48:10PM

18XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 7:56:19PM

8XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 8:00:06PM

17XX MASSACHUSETTS ST

9/9/2020 8:04:35PM

ALARM-INTRUSION

HARASSMENT REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

DRUG ACTIVITY/COMPLAINT IN PROGRESS

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

BOB BILLINGS PKWY & LEGENDS DR

9/9/2020 8:03:42PM

5XX GRAYSTONE DR
9/9/2020 8:20:16PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/9/2020 8:27:44PM

OXX W 30TH ST
9/9/2020 8:31:54PM

21XX KASOLD DR
9/9/2020 8:39:23PM

8XX E 23RD ST
9/9/2020 8:50:22PM

8XX E 23RD ST
9/9/2020 8:57:58PM

IXXE 11TH ST
9/9/2020 9:27:32PM

ADDRESS REDACTED

9/9/2020 9:44:15PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/9/2020 9:48:06PM

10XX EMERY RD
9/9/2020 10:06:26PM

23XX IOWA ST
9/9/2020 10:06:59PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/9/2020 10:07:28PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/9/2020 10:07:51PM

10XX W 23RD ST

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE JUST OCCURED

ADULT WELFARE CHECK

ROADWAY OBSTRUCTION

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ADMINISTRATIVE

CHILD WELFARE CHECK

THEFT REPORT

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

FORGERY REPORT

FORGERY REPORT

FORGERY REPORT

FORGERY REPORT

Report
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Incident #

Date Reported

L20041479

L20041480

L20041481

L20041482

L20041483

L20041484

L20041485

L20041486

L20041487

L20041488

L20041489

L20041490

L20041491

L20041492

L20041493

L20041494

L20041495

L20041496

L20041497

L20041498

L20041499

L20041500

L20041501

9/9/2020 10:08:21PM

10XX W 23RD ST
9/9/2020 10:28:13PM

36XX E 25TH ST
9/9/2020 10:27:42PM

Nature
FORGERY REPORT

FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

2XX N 1600 RD, LECOMPTON

9/9/2020 10:40:47PM

54XX ROCK CHALK DR

9/9/2020 10:44:15PM

21XX IOWA ST
9/9/2020 11:01:26PM

12XX TENNESSEE ST
9/9/2020 11:05:25PM

24XX MELROSE LN
9/9/2020 11:15:44PM

W 6TH ST & MINNESOTA ST

9/9/2020 11:20:17PM

8XX IOWA ST
9/9/2020 11:21:19PM

9XX OHIO ST
9/9/2020 11:21:50PM

17XX TENNESSEE ST
9/9/2020 11:31:46PM

14XX E 15TH ST
9/9/2020 11:37:25PM

W 13TH ST & LOUISIANA ST

9/9/2020 11:45:01PM

32XX'W 6TH ST
9/9/2020 11:53:52PM

THREAT - CRIMINAL

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING VIOLATION

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY JUST OCCURED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

TRESPASSING REPORT

FIGHT

ALARM-INTRUSION

TRAFFIC STOP

W 9TH ST & TENNESSEE ST

9/9/2020 11:55:29PM

49XX OVERLAND DR
9/10/2020 12:02:42AM

27XX KASOLD DR
9/10/2020 12:03:39AM

10XX OHIO ST
9/10/2020 12:09:38AM

27TXX'W 27TH ST
9/10/2020 12:09:51AM

W 23RD ST & OUSDAHL RD

9/10/2020 12:18:36AM

43XX W 24TH PL
9/10/2020 12:29:39AM

13XX' W 24TH ST
9/10/2020 12:36:32AM

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

AUTO BURGLARY IN PROGRESS

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

E 7TH ST & MASSACHUSETTS ST

Report
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http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041482
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041483
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041484
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041485
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041486
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041487
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041488
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041489
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041490
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041491
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041492
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041493
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041494
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041495
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041496
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041497
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041498
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041499
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041500
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041501

Incident #

Date Reported

L20041502

L20041503

L20041504

L20041505

L20041506

L20041507

L20041508

L20041509

L20041510

L20041511

L20041512

L20041513

L20041514

L20041515

L20041516

L20041517

9/10/2020 12:37:10AM

25XX W 6TH ST
9/10/2020 12:38:11AM

11XX TENNESSEE ST
9/10/2020 12:38:15AM

23XX RIDGE CT
9/10/2020 12:44:17AM

2XX MCDONALD DR
9/10/2020 12:47:45AM

Nature
THEFT JUST OCCURED

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

TRAFFIC STOP

NEW HAMPSHIRE ST & E 7TH ST

9/10/2020 12:58:16AM

INDIANA ST & W 10TH ST

9/10/2020 1:19:23AM

25XX' W 6TH ST
9/10/2020 1:39:30AM

21XX E 23RD ST
9/10/2020 1:51:48AM

X RIVERFRONT PLZ
9/10/2020 2:01:10AM

1XX MCDONALD DR
9/10/2020 2:23:20AM

51XX OVERLAND DR
9/10/2020 2:52:11AM

17XX W 6TH ST
9/10/2020 3:00:27AM

17XX W 21ST ST
9/10/2020 4:10:15AM

17XX'W 21ST ST
9/10/2020 4:39:19AM

10XX E 23RD ST
9/10/2020 5:24:03AM

IXXE 11TH ST

Total Number of Calls: 150

NOISE LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT

TRESPASSING REPORT

AUTO ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

DISTURBANCE

TRESPASSING IN PROGRESS

BUILDING/RESIDENCE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

RUNAWAY

RUNAWAY

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

REQUEST TO SPEAK TO OFFICER

Report
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http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041502
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041503
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041504
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041505
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041506
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041507
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041508
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041509
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041510
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041511
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041512
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041513
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041514
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041515
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041516
http://localhost:4079/LaunchScreen/?screen=lwmain&field=number&value=L20041517

